
YEAR: 2023 -2024 
 Wetzel County Schools 

  BUS SCHEDULE 
 

Driver: Marie Norris Route: Kodol/Earnshaw/Rush Run Bus No: 16-2 

A.M. SCHEDULE  P.M.  SCHEDULE 

Time: Stop:  Time: Stop: 

6:40 Norris/1107 Kodol Road  3:20 Long Drain School 

6:42 Goddard /429 Kodol Road  3:25 Hundred High School 

6:58 Dollar Store/Rt. 250  3:27 Dollar Store/Rt. 250 

6:58 Dille/Rush Run Stop  3:27 Dille/Rush Run Stop 

7:01 Morgan/734 Rush Run Road  3:30 Stoneking/788 Rush Run Road 

7:01 Stoneking/2183 Rush Run Road  3:32 Bernard/808 Rush Run Road 

7:02 Bernard/808 Rush Run Road  3:33 Whitehair/2183 Rush Run Rd 

7:05 Whitehair/2183 Rush Run Road  3:39 Burdine/4003 Rush Run Road 

7:11 Burdine/4003 Rush Run Road  3:40 Williams//4252 Rush Run Road 

7:12 Williams/4252 Rush Run Road  3:51 Nolan/3302 Wiley Fork Road 

7:17 Fox//3312 Wiley Fork Road  3:51 Fox/3312 Wileyfork Road 

7:17 Nolan/3302 Wiley Fork Road  3:56 Mace/239 Teagarden Fork Rd 

7:27 Fordyce/Tin Road  4:02 Fordyce/Tin Road 

7:31 Mace/239 Teagarden Fork Road  4:11 Wilson/Wileyfork & Roberts Rd 

7:37 Wilson/Wileyfork & Roberts Rd  4:23 Goddard/429 Kodol Road 

7:40 Long Drain School  4:25 Norris (Residence) 

7:45 Hundred HS    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 


